Auchandi, New Delhi -110039. 

Your Percentage rate tender for the above-mentioned work has been accepted on behalf of Delhi 
Development Authority at your quoted rate of 59.90% (Fifty Nine Point Nine Zero Percent) below the 
estimated cost with details as under: 

Rs. 23,57,156/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand One hundred and Fifty Six Only). 
INR 9,45,219.56 i.e., (Rupees Nine Lakh Forty Five Thousand Two 
Hundred Nineteen point Fifty Six only) @59.90% (Fifty Nine Point 
Nine Zero Percent) below the estimated cost. 
75 days. 

You are requested to attend the office of the undersigned along with the non-judicial stamp paper 
worth INR 100/- (Hundred) only to sign the formal agreement within 15(Fifteen) days from the date of issue

[...]

972.00 

54.65 

7878.50 

6518.60 

333.35 

383.00 

6 

in TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words 

Sub Head:- Repair and 

2623.0o|INR 

TEXT # 

7 
130248.0oINR One Lakh Thirty Thousand Two Hundred & Forty 

Eicht Oniy 

Twa Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Three Oniy 

3939.00o|INR Three Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Nine Only 

91260.0o INR Ninety One Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Only 

292681.0o |INR TWo Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Six Hundred & 
Eighty One Only 

317890.00INR Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred & 
Ninety Only 

6 

7 

10 

11 

17 

13 

14 

Distempeing with lst quality acrylic distemper (ready 
mixed) having VOC content less than 

S0 gram/itre, of approved manufacturer. 
ofreouired shade and colour all complcte : New work 

(two or more coats) over and including

[...]

Add Cost Index @3% 
except analysed item 

Quotod Rate in 
Figures 

Quotod Rato 
in Words 

9.55 

830.00 

50.00 

Cum 

Sqm 

Executive Engineer 
DiviD-7, DDA 

Cum 

Less (-) 

10357.55 

Cector-05, Canrai Nursery 
ONarka, New Dehi-75 

116.90 

263.95 

59.90% 

98915.0o INR Ninety Eight Thousand Nine Hundred 
& Fifteen Only 

97027.0o\INR Ninety Seven Thousand &Twenty Seven Onty 

13198.oolINR Thirteen Thousand One Hundred & Ninety Eiaht 

Only 

68655.0o|INR Sixty Eight Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Five Only 
2357156.00 INR Twenty Three Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand One 

Hundred& Fifty Six Only 

INR Nine Lakh Forty Fivo Thousand Two Hundred & Nineteen and Paise Fifty Six Onty 
945219.56\NR Nine Lakh Forty Five Thousand Two Hundred & 

Nineteen and Paise Fifty Six Only